Team Schedule

Boys Basketball

11/30/2021 to 3/31/2022

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright

School Phone: 970-240-6413

Fax: 970-240-6414

Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Basketball
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Thursday 12/02/21 Coronado @ Coronado Tournament Away 8:00 PM
Friday 12/03/21  Greely West @ Coronado Tournament Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 12/04/21 Palmer Ridge @ Coronado Tournament Away 1:00 PM
Thursday 12/09/21 Roaring Fork @ Glenwood Tournament Away 5:00 PM
Friday 12/10/21 Glenwood @ Glenwood Tournament Away 8:00 PM
Saturday 12/11/21  Moffat County @ Glenwood Tournament Away 11:30 AM
Thursday  12/16/21 Roaring Fork - Home Basketball Tourn Home 7:30 PM
Friday 12/17/21 Pagosa Springs - Home Basketball Home 7:30 PM
Tournament

Saturday 12/18/21 Palisade - Home Basketball Tournament Home 1:30 PM
Thursday 01/06/22  Canon City @ Rampart Tournament Away 5:00 PM
Friday 01/07/22 Rampart @ Rampart Tournament Away 8:00 PM
Saturday 01/08/22  Pueblo West @ Rampart Tournament Away 2:30 PM
Tuesday 01/11/22 Delta High School Home 7:30 PM
Tuesday 01/18/22  Fruita Monument High School Away 6:30 PM
Friday 01/21/22  Grand Junction High School Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/25/22  Central GJ High School Home 6:30 PM
Saturday 01/29/22 Durango High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 02/01/22  Fruita Monument High School Home 6:30 PM
Saturday 02/05/22 Eagle Valley High School Home 3:30 PM
Friday 02/11/22  Grand Junction High School Home 6:30 PM
Monday 02/14/22  Steamboat Springs High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 02/17/22  Central GJ High School Away 6:30 PM
Saturday 02/19/22  Durango High School Away 12:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time

Tuesday 11/30/21 Ridgway High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 12/07/21  Nucla Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/11/22 Delta High School Home 4:30 PM
Friday 01/14/22 Lake City Community School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/18/22  Fruita Monument High School Away 5:00 PM
Friday 01/21/22  Grand Junction High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 01/22/22  Nucla Jr/Sr HS Away 2:00 PM
Tuesday 01/25/22  Central GJ High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 01/29/22  Durango High School Home 1:30 PM
Tuesday 02/01/22  Fruita Monument High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Carrie Stephenson Jim Barnhill Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer  Lyle Wright

12/03/2021

*=League Event

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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Basketball

Boys Junior Varsity

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Boys Freshman

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

02/04/22
02/05/22
02/11/22
02/14/22
02/15/22
02/17/22
02/19/22

12/06/21
12/08/21
12/13/21
01/06/22
01/19/22
01/20/22
01/24/22
01/26/22
01/31/22
02/03/22
02/07/22
02/09/22
02/12/22
02/15/22

Lake City Community School
Eagle Valley High School
Grand Junction High School

Steamboat Springs High School

Hotchkiss High School
Central GJ High School
Durango High School

Cedaredge High School
Central GJ High School
Palisade High School

Delta High School

Grand Junction High School
Fruita Monument High School
Central GJ High School
Palisade High School

Fruita Monument High School
Delta High School
Cedaredge High School
Grand Junction High School

3 game Tour @ Palisade
Hotchkiss High School

Place
Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Place
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Time
4:30 PM

12:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:30 AM

Time
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
TBA

4:30 PM

Superintendent

Carrie Stephenson

12/03/2021

Principal

Jim Barnhill

*=League Event

Assistant Principals

Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Lyle Wright
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