Team Schedule Boys Basketball 11/30/2021 to 3/31/2022 Montrose HS 600 S Selig Ave Montrose, CO 81401 Lyle Wright

School Phone: 970-240-6413

Fax: 970-240-6414 Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Basketball			
Boys	Varsity		

.,,			Place	Time
Thursday	12/02/21	Coronado @ Coronado Tournament	Away	8:00 PM
Friday	12/03/21	Greely West @ Coronado Tournament	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	12/04/21	Palmer Ridge @ Coronado Tournament	Away	1:00 PM
Thursday	12/09/21	Roaring Fork @ Glenwood Tournament	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	12/10/21	Glenwood @ Glenwood Tournament	Away	8:00 PM
Saturday	12/11/21	Moffat County @ Glenwood Tournament	Away	11:30 AM
Thursday	12/16/21	Roaring Fork - Home Basketball Tourn	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	12/17/21	Pagosa Springs - Home Basketball Tournament	Home	7:30 PM
Saturday	12/18/21	Palisade - Home Basketball Tournament	Home	1:30 PM
Thursday	01/06/22	Canon City @ Rampart Tournament	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	01/07/22	Rampart @ Rampart Tournament	Away	8:00 PM
Saturday	01/08/22	Pueblo West @ Rampart Tournament	Away	2:30 PM
Tuesday	01/11/22	Delta High School	Home	7:30 PM
Tuesday	01/18/22	Fruita Monument High School	Away	6:30 PM
Friday	01/21/22	Grand Junction High School	Away	6:30 PM
Tuesday	01/25/22	Central GJ High School	Home	6:30 PM
Saturday	01/29/22	Durango High School	Home	4:30 PM
Tuesday	02/01/22	Fruita Monument High School	Home	6:30 PM
Saturday	02/05/22	Eagle Valley High School	Home	3:30 PM
Friday	02/11/22	Grand Junction High School	Home	6:30 PM
Monday	02/14/22	Steamboat Springs High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	02/17/22	Central GJ High School	Away	6:30 PM
Saturday	02/19/22	Durango High School	Away	12:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity

Tuesday	11/30/21	Ridgway High School	Place Away	Time 7:00 PM
Tuesday	12/07/21	Nucla Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/11/22	Delta High School	Home	4:30 PM
Friday	01/14/22	Lake City Community School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/18/22	Fruita Monument High School	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	01/21/22	Grand Junction High School	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	01/22/22	Nucla Jr/Sr HS	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday	01/25/22	Central GJ High School	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	01/29/22	Durango High School	Home	1:30 PM
Tuesday	02/01/22	Fruita Monument High School	Home	5:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAssistant PrincipalsAthletic DirectorCarrie StephensonJim BarnhillOscar Cervantes / Heidi VoehringerLyle Wright

12/03/2021 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1

Team Schedule Boys Basketball 11/30/2021 to 3/31/2022

Tuesday

02/15/22

Montrose HS 600 S Selig Ave Montrose, CO 81401 Lyle Wright

Away

School Phone: 970-240-6413

4:30 PM

Fax: 970-240-6414 Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

			Lyle.vviight@mesa	
Basketball Boys Junior	Varsity			
E. J.	00/04/00	Late O'r Comment Orbert	Place	Time
Friday	02/04/22	Lake City Community School	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	02/05/22	Eagle Valley High School	Home	12:30 PM
Friday	02/11/22	Grand Junction High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	02/14/22	Steamboat Springs High School	Home	4:30 PM
Tuesday	02/15/22	Hotchkiss High School	Away	7:30 PM
Thursday	02/17/22	Central GJ High School	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	02/19/22	Durango High School	Away	10:30 AM
Boys Freshm	nan			
Monday	12/06/21	Cedaredge High School	Place Away	Time 5:30 PM
Wednesda	ay 12/08/21	Central GJ High School	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	12/13/21	Palisade High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/06/22	Delta High School	Away	5:30 PM
Wednesda	ay 01/19/22	Grand Junction High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/20/22	Fruita Monument High School	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	01/24/22	Central GJ High School	Away	5:30 PM
Wednesda	y 01/26/22	Palisade High School	Away	5:30 PM
Monday	01/31/22	Fruita Monument High School	Away	5:30 PM
Thursday	02/03/22	Delta High School	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	02/07/22	Cedaredge High School	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesda	ay 02/09/22	Grand Junction High School	Away	5:30 PM
Saturday	02/12/22	3 game Tour @ Palisade	Away	TBA
•		-	•	

Superintendent	Principal	Assistant Principals	Athletic Director
Carrie Stephenson	Jim Barnhill	Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer	Lyle Wright

Hotchkiss High School

12/03/2021 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2